
INSTRUCTIONS TO STUDENTS

Students are required to be present at the place of the examination fifteen minutes before the time specified for the first
paper and ten minutes before the time specific given for each subsequent paper.

1.

Students are forbidden to take into the Examination Hall any material that can be used for malpractice at the time of
examination.

2.

The Students are requested to see the Notice Board at their place of examination regularly, for changes if any, notified
later in the programme

3.

No request for any special concession such as change in time or day fixed for the University Examination on religious or
any other ground shall be granted.

4.

Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan,
L.B.S. Road, Pune - 411 030

Controller of Examinations

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 1



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2173 ) B.Sc. (R&IM) Sem IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13004 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY)(CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 25415 Compulsory
RADIOLOGY PHYSICS & DARK 
ROOM TECHNIQUES 
(PRACTICAL)

Tue 25/11/2025 Tue 25/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 25416 Compulsory EQUIPMENTS IN RADIOLOGY & 
BASIC IMAGING (PRACTICAL) Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 25417 Compulsory ANATOMY (CROSS SECTIONAL) 
(PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13004

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2174 ) B.Sc. (R&IM) Sem-IVCourse Part 
Course ( 13004 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY)(CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 25423 Compulsory
RADIATION SAFETY & 
RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING 
(PRACTICAL)

Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 25424 Compulsory PROCEDURES & BASIC 
ULTRASOUND (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 25425 Compulsory BASIC CT IMAGING 
(PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13004

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 2



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2175 ) B.Sc. (R&IM) Sem-VCourse Part 
Course ( 13004 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY)(CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 25431 Compulsory
DIGITAL RADIOGRAPHY & 
ADVANCED ULTRASOUND 
(PRACTICAL)

Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 25432 Compulsory ADVANCED CT IMAGING & 
BASIC MRI (PRACTICAL) Thu 11/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 25433 Compulsory
PRINCIPLES OF INTERVENTION 
& CONTRAST MEDIA 
(PRACTICAL)

Fri 12/12/2025 Fri 12/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13004

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2182 ) B.Sc. (R&IM) Sem-VICourse Part 
Course ( 13004 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY)(CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 25437 Compulsory
NEWER TECHNIQUES IN MRI & 
MODERN CT & ITS 
APPLICATIONS (PRACTICAL)

Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 25438 Compulsory
SPECIAL TECHNIQUES IN 
ULTRASOUND & DIGITAL 
IMAGING (PRACTICAL)

Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13004

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 3



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2257 ) B. Sc. (Cardiovascular Technology)  Sem - IVCourse Part 
Course ( 13026 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2020 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 23361 Compulsory
BASIC 
ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY 
(ECG) (PRACTICAL)

Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 23362 Compulsory BASIC ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY 
(ECG) (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 23363 Compulsory
ADVANCED 
ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY 
(ECG)-I (PRACTICAL)

Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 23364 Compulsory
ADVANCED 
ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY 
(ECG)-II (PRACTICAL)

Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13026

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2258 ) B. Sc. (Cardiovascular Technology)  Sem - VCourse Part 
Course ( 13026 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2020 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 23371 Compulsory
CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION 
LABORATORY BASICS-I 
(PRACTICAL)

Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 23372 Compulsory
CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION 
LABORATORY BASICS-II 
(PRACTICAL)

Thu 11/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 23373 Compulsory
CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION 
LABORATORY ADVANCED-I 
(PRACTICAL)

Fri 12/12/2025 Fri 12/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 23374 Compulsory
CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION 
LABORATORY ADVANCED-II 
(PRACTICAL)

Mon 15/12/2025 Mon 15/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13026

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 4



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2259 ) B. Sc. (Cardiovascular Technology)  Sem - VICourse Part 
Course ( 13026 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2020 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 23381 Compulsory BASIC LIFE SUPPORT 
(PRACTICAL) Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 23382 Compulsory
AMBULATORY ECG (HOLTER) 
RECORDING & AMBULATORY 
BP (PRACTICAL)

Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 23383 Compulsory

TREADMILL EXERCISE STRESS 
TESTING & 24 HOUR 
AMBULATORY ECG (HOLTER) 
RECORDING (PRACTICAL)

Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 23384 Compulsory ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY 
(PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13026

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2263 ) B. Sc. (Anaesthesia & OT Technology)  Sem - IVCourse Part 
Course ( 13027 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ANAESTHESIA & OT TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2020 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 23426 Compulsory PRINCIPLES OF ANAESTHESIA 
(PRACTICAL) Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 23427 Compulsory EMERGENCY DRUGS 
(PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 23428 Compulsory MEDICAL ETHICS (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 23429 Compulsory MEDICINE OUTLINES 
(PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13027

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 5



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2264 ) B. Sc. (Anaesthesia & OT Technology)  Sem - VCourse Part 
Course ( 13027 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ANAESTHESIA & OT TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2020 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 23436 Compulsory BASICS OF SURGERY 
(PRACTICAL) Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 23437 Compulsory CSSD PROCEDURES 
(PRACTICAL) Thu 11/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 23438 Compulsory ANAESTHESIA FOR SPECIALITY 
SURGERIES-I (PRACTICAL) Fri 12/12/2025 Fri 12/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 23439 Compulsory ANAESTHESIA FOR SPECIALITY 
SURGERIES-II (PRACTICAL) Mon 15/12/2025 Mon 15/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13027

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2358 ) B.Sc. (Perfusion Technology) Sem - IVCourse Part 
Course ( 13055 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PERFUSION TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2022 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 26549 Compulsory PATIENT CARE & BASIC 
NURSING (PRACTICAL) Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 26550 Compulsory

BASICS OF PUMPS, 
OXYGENATORS, ALTERS & 
BLOOD COMPONENTS 
(PRACTICAL)

Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 26551 Compulsory BASICS OF MEDICAL 
DISORDERS (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13055

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 6



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2359 ) B.Sc. (Perfusion Technology) Sem - VCourse Part 
Course ( 13055 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PERFUSION TECHNOLOGY) (CBCS - 2022 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 26557 Compulsory

CONDUCT OF 
CARDIOPULMONARY BYPASS, 
PRIMING SOLUTIONS & 
CANNULATION TECHNIQUES 
(PRACTICAL)

Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 26558 Compulsory
MYOCARDIAL PROTECTION & 
VARIOUS D DRUGS USED IN 
CPB (PRACTICAL)

Thu 11/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 26559 Compulsory
CARDIAC, THORACIC & 
VASCULAR SURGICAL 
DISORDERS (PRACTICAL)

Fri 12/12/2025 Fri 12/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13055

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2365 ) B.Sc. (Neuro Electrophysiology) Sem-VCourse Part 
Course ( 13056 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NEURO ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY) (CBCS - 2022 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 26623 Compulsory EVOKED POTENTIALS 
(PRACTICAL) Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 26624 Compulsory INSTRUMENTATION OF EEG 
(PRACTICAL) Thu 11/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 26625 Compulsory INSTRUMENTATION OF EMG & 
NCV (PRACTICAL) Fri 12/12/2025 Fri 12/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 26626 Compulsory
APPLICATION OF CLINICAL 
NEUROPHYSIOLOGY 
(PRACTICAL)

Mon 15/12/2025 Mon 15/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13056

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 7



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2545 ) M.Sc.(Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13094 ) MASTER OF SCIENCE (CLINICAL NUTRITION & DIETETICS)(CBCS - 2023)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 27270 Compulsory THERAPEUTIC NUTRITION 
SPECIAL (PRACTICAL) Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 27272 Compulsory FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT 
(PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 27274 Compulsory NUTRITION IN CRITICAL CARE 
(PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 27277 Compulsory SPORTS NUTRITION 
(PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13094

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2700 ) B.SC. (RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY) Sem-IVCourse Part 
Course ( 13123 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY)(CBCS - 2023)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29750 Compulsory PRINCIPLES OF RESPIRATORY 
INVESTIGATIONS-I (PRACTICAL) Wed 26/11/2025 Wed 26/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29751 Compulsory
PRINCIPLES OF RESPIRATORY 
INVESTIGATIONS-II 
(PRACTICAL)

Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29752 Compulsory APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY 
(PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29753 Compulsory MEDICAL DEVICES & 
INSTRUMENTS (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13123

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 8



No.
Sr. 

Code
Subject 

Type
Subject Time Subject Group Start Date End Date Time ToFrom

1 29802 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29803 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29804 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 4 29805 Compulsory Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM(PRACTICAL)

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2701 ) B.SC. (RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY) Sem-VCourse Part 
Course ( 13123 ) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY)(CBCS - 2023)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29760 Compulsory MECHANICAL VENTILATION-I 
(PRACTICAL) Thu 10/07/2025 Thu 10/07/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29761 Compulsory MECHANICAL VENTILATION-II 
(PRACTICAL) Fri 11/07/2025 Fri 11/07/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29762 Compulsory BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) 
(PRACTICAL) Sat 12/07/2025 Sat 12/07/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29763 Compulsory ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE 
SUPPORT (ACLS) (PRACTICAL) Tue 15/07/2025 Tue 15/07/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13123

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2800 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

( 1906 ) CARDIOLOGY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 9



No.
Sr. 

Code
Subject 

Type
Subject Time Subject Group Start Date End Date Time ToFrom

1 29802 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29803 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29804 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 4 29805 Compulsory Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM(PRACTICAL)

No.
Sr. 

Code
Subject 

Type
Subject Time Subject Group Start Date End Date Time ToFrom

1 29802 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29803 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29804 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 4 29805 Compulsory Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM(PRACTICAL)

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2800 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

( 1907 ) ENDOSCOPY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2800 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

( 1908 ) NEUROLOGY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 10



No.
Sr. 

Code
Subject 

Type
Subject Time Subject Group Start Date End Date Time ToFrom

1 29802 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29803 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29804 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 4 29805 Compulsory Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM(PRACTICAL)

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2800 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

( 1909 ) OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2800 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29802 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29803 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29804 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29805 Compulsory PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1910 ) PERFUSION TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 11



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2800 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29802 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29803 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29804 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29805 Compulsory PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1911 ) RADIOGRAPHIC TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2801 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29812 Compulsory MICROBIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29813 Compulsory PATHOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29814 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29815 Compulsory COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
(PRACTICAL) Mon 01/12/2025 Mon 01/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

5 29816 Compulsory COMPUTER BASICS 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 02/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1906 ) CARDIOLOGY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 12



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2801 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29812 Compulsory MICROBIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29813 Compulsory PATHOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29814 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29815 Compulsory COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
(PRACTICAL) Mon 01/12/2025 Mon 01/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

5 29816 Compulsory COMPUTER BASICS 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 02/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1908 ) NEUROLOGY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2801 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29812 Compulsory MICROBIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29813 Compulsory PATHOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29814 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29815 Compulsory COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
(PRACTICAL) Mon 01/12/2025 Mon 01/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

5 29816 Compulsory COMPUTER BASICS 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 02/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1909 ) OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 13



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2801 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29812 Compulsory MICROBIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29813 Compulsory PATHOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29814 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29815 Compulsory COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
(PRACTICAL) Mon 01/12/2025 Mon 01/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

5 29816 Compulsory COMPUTER BASICS 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 02/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1910 ) PERFUSION TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2801 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29812 Compulsory MICROBIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29813 Compulsory PATHOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29814 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29815 Compulsory COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
(PRACTICAL) Mon 01/12/2025 Mon 01/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

5 29816 Compulsory COMPUTER BASICS 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 02/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1911 ) RADIOGRAPHIC TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 14



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2802 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31013 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE PRACTICAL 
& VIVA Wed 17/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1906 ) CARDIOLOGY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2802 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31027 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE PRACTICAL 
& VIVA Wed 17/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1908 ) NEUROLOGY TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2802 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31034 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE PRACTICAL 
& VIVA Wed 17/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1909 ) OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 15



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2802 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31041 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE PRACTICAL 
& VIVA Wed 17/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1910 ) PERFUSION TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2802 ) B. Sc. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13152 ) B. SC. PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31047 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE PRACTICAL 
& VIVA Wed 17/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

( 1911 ) RADIOGRAPHIC TECHNICIANBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13152

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2806 ) M. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13153 ) MASTER OF SCIENCE (CLINICAL NUTRITION & DIETETICS)(CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29826 Compulsory CRPP WITH COMPREHENSIVE 
VIVA-VOCE Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13153

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 16



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2807 ) M. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13153 ) MASTER OF SCIENCE (CLINICAL NUTRITION & DIETETICS)(CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 30137 Compulsory CRPP WITH COMPREHENSIVE 
VIVA-VOCE Tue 25/11/2025 Tue 25/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13153

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2808 ) M. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13153 ) MASTER OF SCIENCE (CLINICAL NUTRITION & DIETETICS)(CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

2 30144 Compulsory CRPP WITH COMPREHENSIVE 

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13153

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2810 ) P. G. D. C. N. Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13154 ) POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CLINICAL NUTRITION  (2024 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29838 Compulsory CRPP WITH COMPREHENSIVE 
VIVA-VOCE Wed 10/12/2025 Wed 10/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13154

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 17

Fri 12/12/2025          Fri 12/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PMVIVA-VOCE

1 30143 Compulsory SYNOPSIS VIVA-VOCE                                       Thu 11/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2811 ) P. G. D. C. N. Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13154 ) POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CLINICAL NUTRITION  (2024 COURSE)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 30154 Compulsory CRPP WITH COMPREHENSIVE 
VIVA-VOCE Tue 25/11/2025 Tue 25/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13154

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2814 ) B. Sc. (Respiratory Therapy) Sem-ICourse Part 
Course ( 13156 ) B. SC. (RESPIRATORY THERAPY)   (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29863 Compulsory ANATOMY (PRACTICAL) Thu 18/12/2025 Thu 18/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29864 Compulsory PHYSIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 19/12/2025 Fri 19/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29865 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) Mon 22/12/2025 Mon 22/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29866 Compulsory PRINCIPLES OF NURSING 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 23/12/2025 Tue 23/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13156

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 18



( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2815 ) B. Sc. (Respiratory Therapy) Sem-IICourse Part 
Course ( 13156 ) B. SC. (RESPIRATORY THERAPY)   (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 29873 Compulsory MICROBIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Thu 27/11/2025 Thu 27/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2 29874 Compulsory PATHOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Fri 28/11/2025 Fri 28/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 29875 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY (PRACTICAL) Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

4 29876 Compulsory COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
(PRACTICAL) Mon 01/12/2025 Mon 01/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

5 29877 Compulsory COMPUTER BASICS 
(PRACTICAL) Tue 02/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13156

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2816 ) B. Sc. (Respiratory Therapy) Sem-IIICourse Part 
Course ( 13156 ) B. SC. (RESPIRATORY THERAPY)   (CBCS - 2024)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31055 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE PRACTICAL 
& VIVA Wed 17/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13156

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

( 44 ) SCHOOL FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2944 ) M. SC. (RESPIRATORY THERAPY)  SEM - ICourse Part 
Course ( 13194 ) M. SC. (RESPIRATORY THERAPY)(CBCS-2025)

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Time 

From Time To

1 31843 Compulsory COMPREHENSIVE CLINICS VIVA Tue 09/12/2025 Tue 09/12/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 80 - 13194

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER 2025

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 19



Controller of Examinations
Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University, Pune

Pune  :  411 030

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

8/11/2025 12:07:22 20


